
CHAMPIONNATS DE Belgique

HALTEROPHILIE     MASTERS

NIVELLES Sunday, 19 October 2025

DAMES MASTERS  35 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-58 VAN VLASSELAER  MARIJKE STRIVE 57,29 45 58 103 143,719 157,660

-69 CONNAL  ISJA OMNIMOVE 68,41 59 72 131 163,918 184,244

QUINTELIER  EVELINE DENDERMONDE 67,47 54 72 126 158,884 174,296

WINTGENS  PAULINE BLACKSHEEPS 64,69 34 50 84 108,528 117,644

-86 SOENEN  CHARLOT CR F COMMIC 82,13 66 77 143 163,570 175,347

DE MENDONCA FERNANDEZ ANA CLAUDIA BRE      A B H OPEN 77,01 67 75 142 167,207 185,600

86 + DEFREYNE  LIES STRONG ANTS 112,77 64 72 136 140,542 150,661

DAMES MASTERS  40 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-58 DELRUE  CELINE DENDERMONDE 56,06 50 70 120 169,937 204,774

MAGEIN  CAROLINE BLACKSHEEPS 55,52 29 37 66 94,095 110,091

-63 ANCION  VIRGINIE BLACKSHEEPS 62,46 53 71 124 163,638 191,456

-69 MAES   ELS GENT 67,46 58 81 139 175,292 211,226

DAMES MASTERS  45 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-69 HUART  CORINNE SERAING 68,30 40 55 95 118,978 150,507

-77 STEELS  HILDE DENDERMONDE 69,82 38 50 88 108,892 133,175

DAMES MASTERS  50 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-86 PINEUX  CELINE BLACKSHEEPS 80,80 30 42 72 82,943 119,023

DAMES MASTERS  60 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-77 FAIRCHILD  ALEA B W S 72,86 31 40 71 85,912 149,830

DAMES MASTERS  65 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-58 CORNU  GINA DENDERMONDE 55,40 28 33 61 87,097 169,666

HOMMES MASTERS  35 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-71 YEVNINE  CLEMENT (FRA) W W WEIGHTLIFTING OPEN 67,23 69 90 159 225,897 242,161

-79 DEPAUW  PIETER-JAN 3-2-1-FIT 78,67 86 113 199 256,694 277,999

-88 VAN GENECHTEN  ARNAUD SERAING 87,51 84 115 199 242,557 262,689

GREGOIRE  SIMON BLACKSHEEPS 82,01 87 109 196 247,084 274,016

CLAVAREAU  VALENTIN W W WEIGHTLIFTING 87,01 */ */ */

-94 GILLES  ROMAIN BLACKSHEEPS 92,67 105 125 230 272,730 295,366

VERREYCKEN  DIRK B W S 92,95 94 130 224 265,245 290,709

NEUMANN  ALEXANDER (ALL) AREA  21 OPEN 93,75 66 72 138 162,770 176,280

-110 SALEH  MOHAMMAD B W S 109,03 117 146 263 291,679 319,680

110 + DEMUNTER  TOM WAREGEM 127,95 80 95 175 184,682 207,214

HOMMES MASTERS  40 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-88 CRIVELLARO  GIORDANO A B H 87,36 80 95 175 213,487 253,836

-94 BOEL  STEVEN C F  AALST 92,95 90 115 205 242,747 288,626

DE PAUW  JOHAN BAR CL ENDGAME 91,24 83 110 193 230,525 261,646

HOMMES MASTERS  45 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-79 CORNELIS  PIETER CR F AMBROSIUS 78,10 72 85 157 203,355 244,636

BERLEMONT  ALBERT POLARIS WEIGHT 76,30 67 85 152 199,547 240,055

-110 VERBEKEN  MICHAEL B W S 99,35 73 96 169 194,343 239,625



HOMMES MASTERS  50 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-110 SEYNAEVE  JEROEN STRONG ANTS 99,38 84 105 189 217,315 277,946

HOMMES MASTERS  55 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-60 FERRARI  JEAN PAUL DOUR HALTER 58,45 53 63 116 181,970 252,028

HOMMES MASTERS  65 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-79 BERTRAND  MICHEL SERAING 76,80 */ 67 87,624 155,883

-88 DRECKMEIER  FRIEDHELM B W S 86,23 43 57 100 122,795 208,629

HOMMES MASTERS  80 PC SN CL & J TOTAL PTS MELTZER

-79 LAZOU  JOZEF WAREGEM 78,65 48 52 100 129,010 384,580

ARBITRES

 VAN THUYNE  GLENN  / DEMUNTER  TOM  / FAIRCHILD  ALEA / DE MENDONCA FERNANDEZ  ANA CLAUDIA

ROGER  REMY /  FIZAINE  OLIVIER / MAES  ELS / UMEGAE  KENTA

NADI ALEXANDRE NASSAR /  VALAEYS  VERONIQUE /  FERRARI  JEAN PAUL 

RECORDS DE Belgique  HALTEROPHILIE CAT SN CL & J TOTAL

SOENEN  CHARLOT DA  MAS 35 -86 66

DELRUE  CELINE DA  MAS 40 -58 50 70 120

SALEH  MOHAMMAD MASTER  35 -110 117

BOEL  STEVEN MASTER  40 -94 115

SEYNAEVE  JEROEN MASTER 50 -110 84 189

RECORDS    L F P H        HALTEROPHILIE CAT SN CL & J TOTAL

DE MENDONCA FERNANDEZ  ANA (BRE) DA  MAS 35 -86 67

ANCION  VIRGINIE DA  MAS 40 -63 53 124

SALEH  MOHAMMAD MASTER  35 -110 117

RECORDS   V  G  F         HALTEROPHILIE CAT SN CL & J TOTAL

SOENEN  CHARLOT DA  MAS 35 -86 66

DELRUE  CELINE DA  MAS 40 -58 50 70 120

BOEL  STEVEN MASTER  40 -94 115

CORNELIS  PIETER MASTER  45 -79 85 157

SEYNAEVE  JEROEN MASTER 50 -110 84 189

CLASSEMENT A L INDICE     MELTZER

DAME 1 MAES   ELS GENT 211,226

2 DELRUE  CELINE DENDERMONDE 204,774

3 ANCION VIRGINIE BLACKSHEEPS 191,456

HOMME 1 LAZOU  JOZEF WAREGEM 384,580

2 SALEH  MOHAMMAD B W S 319,680

3 GILLES  ROMAIN BLACKSHEEPS 295,366


